Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

75,60 USD

86,10 USD

94,50 USD

103,95
usb

107,10
usb

111,30
usb

123,90
usb

126,00
usb

131,25
usb

134,40
usb

138,60
usb

143,85
usb



23

23

23

27

27

27

15.

27

27

24

31.

24

31.

49

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

143,85
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

156,34
usb

166,95
usb

172,20
usb

185,85
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

225,75
usb

229,95
usb

257,25
usb

513,45
usb

.206,45

usb



21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

25

27

24.

27

23.

27

24.

27

27

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

8 LENOVO S241i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

76,65

77,70

88,20

88,20

89,25

98,70

100,

103,

109,

112,

117,

120,

126,

127,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

80
usb

95
usb

20
usb

35
usb

60
usb

75
usb

00
usb

05
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 137,55

DVD-D VGA HDMI usD
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 141,75
PIVOT usD
27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI Philips 0 144,90
DP usb
21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK Lenovo 0 145,95
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA usD
23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ Lenovo 0 152,25
VGA HDMI UsD
27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 156,45
75HZ HDMI usD
23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA Lenovo 0 157,50
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA usD
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 159,60
usD
27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ Lenovo 0 166,95
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA usD
27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ Philips 0 173,25
HDMI USB USB-C usD
27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 174,30
RAPID usD
S - MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 0 178,50
IS
| FLAT IPS usD
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 189,00
HDMI MONI UsD
27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 0 190,05

usb




27

27

15.

27

31.

27

27

23.

27

31

27

14"

27

24

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP

HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

191,10
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

212,10
usb

231,00
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

254,10
usb

257,25
usb

258,30
usb

277,20
usb

288,75
usb

292,95
usb

303,45
usb



| E

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT

RAPID

Msi 0 313,95
usb

Msi 0 313,95
usb

Msi 0 477,75
usb



